Prudential and Treasury Indicators

PRUDENTIAL INDICATORS

Extract from budget and rent
setting report

Capital Expenditure
Non - HRA
HRA

TOTAL

Ratio of financing costs to net
revenue stream

Non - HRA

HRA

Gross borrowing requirement
brought forward 1 April

carried forward 31 March

in year borrowing requirement

Capital Financing
Requirement as at 31 March
Non — HRA

HRA

TOTAL

Annual change in Cap.
Financing Requirement
Non — HRA

HRA

TOTAL

Incremental impact of capital
investment decisions

Increase in council tax (band D)
per annum

Increase in average housing rent
per week

2013/2014

estimate
£'000

27,566
5,000
32,566

2.99%
17.94%

172,325
162,324
(10,001)

209,770
39,516
249,286

(2,035)
(806)
(2,841)

£ p
3.87

0.46

APPENDIX 3

2014/2015

estimate
£'000

4,561
5,000
9,561

2.83%
18.43%

162,324
162,324
0

207,404
38,726
246,120

(2,376)
(790)
(3,167)

£ p
(7.54)

0.92

2015/2016

estimate
£'000

750
5,000
5,750

2.85%
17.78%

162,324
162,324
0

206,721
37,951
244,672

(673)
(775)
(1,448)



TREASURY MANAGEMENT
INDICATORS

Authorised Limit for external
debt -

Borrowing

other long term liabilities
TOTAL

Operational Boundary for
external debt -

borrowing

other long term liabilities
TOTAL

Actual external debt
HRA Maximum CFR Debt Limit

Upper limit for fixed interest
rate exposure

Principal fixed rate borrowing
and investments

Upper limit for variable rate
exposure

Principal variable rate borrowing
and investments

Upper limit for total principal
sums invested for over 364
days

(per maturity date)

Maturity structure of fixed rate
borrowing during 2013/2014
under 12 months

12 months and within 24 months
24 months and within 5 years

5 years and within 10 years
10 years and above

2013/2014

estimate
£'000

431,515
4,400
435,915

392,286
4,000
396,286

165,497

45,846

100%

40%

£150,000

upper

1

2014/2015 2015/2016
estimate estimate
£'000 £'000

425,832 422,039

4,400 4,400

430,232 426,439

387,120 383,672

4,000 4,000

391,120 387,672

165,447 165,447

45 846 45 846

100% 100%

40% 40%

£150,000 £150,000
limit lower limit
75% 0%
50% 0%
50% 0%
50% 0%
00% 0%



