APPENDIX 3

Prudential and Treasury Indicators

PRUDENTIAL INDICATORS	2013/2014	2014/2015	2015/2016
Extract from budget and rent setting report	estimate	estimate	estimate
	£'000	£'000	£'000
Capital Expenditure			
Non - HRA	27,566	4,561	750
HRA	5,000	5,000	5,000
TOTAL	32,566	9,561	5,750
Ratio of financing costs to net revenue stream			
Non - HRA	2.99%	2.83%	2.85%
HRA	17.94%	18.43%	17.78%
Gross borrowing requirement			
brought forward 1 April	172,325	162,324	162,324
carried forward 31 March	162,324	162,324	162,324
in year borrowing requirement	(10,001)	0	0
Capital Financing Requirement as at 31 March Non – HRA	209,770	207,404	206,721
HRA	39,516	38,726	37,951
TOTAL	249,286	246,120	244,672
Annual change in Cap. Financing Requirement	,	·	,
Non – HRA	(2,035)	(2,376)	(673)
HRA	(806)	(790)	(775)
TOTAL	(2,841)	(3,167)	(1,448)
Incremental impact of capital investment decisions	£ p	£р	£p
Increase in council tax (band D) per annum	3.87	(7.54)	0.60
Increase in average housing rent per week	0.46	0.92	(0.10)

TREASURY MANAGEMENT INDICATORS	2013/2014	2014/2015	2015/2016
	estimate	estimate	estimate
	£'000	£'000	£'000
Authorised Limit for external debt -			
Borrowing	431,515	425,832	422,039
other long term liabilities	4,400	4,400	4,400
TOTAL	435,915	430,232	426,439
Operational Boundary for external debt -			
borrowing	392,286	387,120	383,672
other long term liabilities	4,000	4,000	4,000
TOTAL	396,286	391,120	387,672
Actual external debt	165,497	165,447	165,447
HRA Maximum CFR Debt Limit	45,846	45,846	45,846
Upper limit for fixed interest rate exposure			
Principal fixed rate borrowing and investments	100%	100%	100%
Upper limit for variable rate exposure			
Principal variable rate borrowing and investments	40%	40%	40%
Upper limit for total principal sums invested for over 364 days			
(per maturity date)	£150,000	£150,000	£150,000

Maturity structure of fixed rate borrowing during 2013/2014	upper limit	lower limit
under 12 months	75%	0%
12 months and within 24 months	50%	0%
24 months and within 5 years	50%	0%
5 years and within 10 years	50%	0%
10 years and above	100%	0%